
2013 Results compiled by John Watson
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Open short 38 18 24

 

Chris Hobson 2 97 1 100 1 100 200 1

James Hawker 1 100 2 96 196 2

Jack Horwell 3 95 3 89 5 83 184 3=

Aidan Brackenbury 4 92 3 92 184 3=

Philip Watson 5 89 2 94 183 5

Tim Thomas 8 82 5 78 9 67 160 6

Paul Robertson 7 84 7 67 7 75 159 7

Ed Long 13 68 16 17 4 88 156 8

Glen Scott 4 83 9 67 150 9

Jack Barker 8 82 11 44 9 67 149 10

Pete Blenkinsop 13 68 5 78 16 38 146 11

Derek Brown 17 58 7 67 125 12

Marc Woolward 9 56 9 67 123 13

Emma Fishleigh 17 58 15 22 13 50 108 14=

David Merrifield 17 58 11 44 13 50 108 14=

Denzil Pearce 17 58 16 17 17 33 91 16=

Neil Ewins 17 58 13 33 21 17 91 16=

Rhys Hunt 17 58 17 33 91 16=

Andy Hambley 5 89 89 19

Tom Iggledon 3 83 83 20

Simon Hammond 8 82 82 21=

James Gossan 8 82 82 21=

Gary Adcock 8 82 82 21=

Andrew Wildman 15 63 16 17 80 24

Rich Berry 7 75 75 25

Rachel Wall 15 63 63 26

Rew Hassall 17 58 58 27

Anthony Fryett 9 56 56 28

Lee Collard 32 18 17 33 51 29

Dave Bradshaw 13 50 50 30

Mikey BridgesChris Watson 24 39 39 31=

Torran James 24 39 39 31=

Ben Rogers 32 18 21 17 35 33

Jack Davies 26 34 34 34=

Quinton Truscott 26 34 34 34=

Jim Ottaway 17 33 33 36

Darcy Muncer 28 29 13 29 37=

Paul Watts 28 29 29 37=

Ben Watts 28 29 29 37=

Andy Bailey 28 29 29 37=

Jez Davies 32 18 18 41=
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Jordan Harper 32 18 18 41=

Dan Maddocks 32 18 18 41=

Robert Maddock 21 17 17 44=

Jo Sidwell 21 17 17 44=

John Harcombe 37 5 5 46

Michael Kemp 38 3 3 47
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16 12 17

Jack Barker 13 25 1 100 2 94 194 1

Gary Adcock 1 100 7 50 4 82 182 2

Tim Thomas 10 44 4 75 3 88 163 3

Philip Watson 5 75 3 83 158 4

Paul Robertson 4 81 5 67 5 76 157 5

James Gossan 7 63 2 92 155 6

Ed Long 3 88 10 25 11 41 129 7

Pete Blenkinsop 9 50 5 67 9 53 120 8

Aidan Brackenbury 1 100 100 9

Simon Hammond 2 94 94 10

Denzil Pearce 7 63 10 25 15 18 88 11=

Derek Brown 11 38 7 50 88 11=

Jim Ottaway 13 25 8 59 84 13

Barry Hughes 5 76 76 14

Andy Hambley 5 75 75 15

Darcy Muncer 15 13 7 50 15 18 68 16

Dave Merrifield 15 13 10 25 13 29 67 17

Chris Heaney 7 65 65 18

Chris Hobson 9 53 53 19

Emma Fishleigh 11 41 41 20

Rhys Hunt 11 38 38 21

Ben Rogers 13 29 29 22

Ewen Arkison 17 6 6 23
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Masters short 6 5 10

Gary Adcock 2 83 1 100 1 100 200 1

Marc Woolward 2 80 2 90 170 2

Darcy Muncer 5 33 3 60 5 60 120 3

Neil Ewins 3 67 2 20 7 40 107 4

Simon Hammond 1 100 100 5

Rich Berry 3 80 80 6

Dave Bradshaw 4 70 70 7

Steve Chivers 5 60 60 8

Chris Blong 4 50 50 9=

Ewen Arkison 4 40 10 10 50 9=

Lee Collard 7 40 40 10

Andy Bailey 5 33 33 11

Paul Watts 9 20 20 12
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Masters long 3 0 3

Gary Adcock 1 100 1 100 200 1

Darcy Muncer 3 33 2 67 100 2

Simon Hammond 2 67 67 3

Ewen Arkison 3 33 33 4

Ladies short 2 0 2

Emma Fishleigh 1 100 1 100 200 1

Jo Sidwell 2 50 50 2

Rachel Wall 2 50 50 2

Ladies long 2 0 0

Emma Fishleigh 1 100 100 1

Rachel Wall 2 50 50 2

Junior short 5 3 0

Torran James 3 60 1 100 160 1

James Gossan 2 80 2 67 147 2

Aidan Brackenbury 1 100 100 3

Jack Davies 5 20 3 33 53 4

Jordan Harper 4 40 40 5

Junior long 4 0 0

Aidan Brackenbury 1 100 100 1

James Gossan 2 75 75 2

Jack Davies 3 50 50 3

Torran James 4 25 25 4
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